
OP Proveedor Medio Monto
2547 ARGEN S.A. LRP993 FM 93.1 MHZ RADIO DEL AIRE $ 6.318,00

2548 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 7.200,00

2550 BRUFY S.A. LRP436 FM 90.5 MHZ RADIO DEL AIRE $ 5.967,00

2551 ARGEN S.A. LRI 996 FM 90.5 MHZ RADIO PASTEUR $ 6.318,00

2556 SENTIDOS S.A. LR6 AM 790 KHZ RADIO MITRE $ 10.977,00

2558 EL POPULAR S.A. LRI440 FM 98.1 MHZ $ 8.712,00

2561 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LRM399 FM 94.7 MHZ $ 7.776,00

2563 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LU2 AM 840 KHZ RADIO BAHIA BLANCA $ 15.228,00

2565 ARRIPPE PABLO MARTIN FM 90.9 MHZ $ 12.240,00

2566 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO PERIODISTAS ALBA LTDA. FM 103.1 MHZ 221 RADIO $ 13.068,00

2567 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO LRP356 FM 103.5 MHZ NORTE $ 7.042,00

2568 T.R.D. PUBLICIDAD Y COMUNICACIONES S.A. LRI213 EL SOL AM 1450 KHZ $ 12.349,00

2569 T.R.D. PUBLICIDAD Y COMUNICACIONES S.A. LRL416 FM SUR 88.9 MHZ $ 10.732,00

2571 BRUFY S.A. LRM820 FM 98.5 MHZ LA 98 $ 5.967,00

2572 ROSSI EMILIANO RED PUERTO LIBRE FM 105.9 MHZ $ 13.176,00

2573 BRUFY S.A. LRI947 FM 100.3 MHZ $ 5.967,00

2574 ROSSI EMILIANO LRP805 FM 97.7 MHZ $ 8.784,00

2575 BRUFY S.A. LRI861 RADIO CRISTAL FM 100.9 MHZ $ 5.967,00

2576 ROSSI EMILIANO FM 106.9 MHZ - RED MAGICA $ 8.784,00

2577 ROSSI EMILIANO LRS856 FM 92.1 MHZ $ 8.568,00

2578 BRUFY S.A. LRP895 FM 99.7 MHZ $ 5.967,00

2580 CARDOSO MARCOS CESAR FM KEOPS 90.1MHZ $ 15.300,00

2661 GRUPO EDITOR INFORMES S.R.L. OPINION DE LA COSTA $ 10.125,00

2662 HUGO EDUARDO APESTEGUIA S.A. LA OPINION $ 19.629,00

2675 DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO MERCEDES-LUJAN LA VERDAD $ 16.335,00

2683 SALLES CRISTIAN ENRIQUE WWW.ZONANORTEDIARIO.COM.AR $ 1.667,00

2684 SCANDIZZO EMILIO WWW.CHACABUCOENRED.COM $ 5.000,00

2685 BARLATAY JUAN MARIA WWW.NOTICIASLASFLORES.COM.AR $ 8.333,00

2686 DEMATEY ANDREA FABIANA WWW.ACTUALIDADDEMERCEDES.COM $ 2.500,00

2687 CAMPANA NOTICIAS S.R.L. WWW.CAMPANANOTICIAS.COM $ 10.313,00

2689 CAMPILLO MARCELINO DANIEL WWW.BERISSOCIUDAD.COM.AR $ 10.000,00

2691 GRUPO EDITOR INFORMES S.R.L. WWW.DIARIOLAVANGUARDIA.COM $ 2.500,00

2692 MULTIMEDIOS CANNING S.R.L. ELDIARIOSUR.COM $ 16.987,00

2694 MACIEL ARIEL GUSTAVO WWW.DIARIOCONURBANO.COM.AR $ 6.667,00

2695 LOPEZ FORESI DANTE WWW.AGENCIAELVIGIA.COM.AR $ 8.333,00

2696 TREMOUILLES FEDERICO PABLO WWW.INFOBAN.COM.AR $ 2.685,00

2697 BOVAZZI GABRIEL FERNANDO WWW.ZONANORTEHOY.COM $ 5.833,00

2699 DIARIO LA UNION S.A. WWW.LAUNION.COM.AR $ 2.778,00

2716 RODRIGUEZ PABLO JAVIER WWW.INFOZONA.COM.AR $ 4.833,00

2723 FOURQUET JUAN PABLO WWW.ELSUPLENTE.COM $ 1.667,00

2724 RODRIGUEZ PABLO JAVIER WWW.INFOZONA.COM.AR $ 4.833,00

2725 GRUPO EDITOR INFORMES S.R.L. WWW.LOSPRINCIPIOS.COM.AR $ 2.500,00

2727 DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO MERCEDES-LUJAN WWW.LAVERDADONLINE.COM $ 24.500,00

2731 BARLATAY JUAN MARIA WWW.NOTICIASLASFLORES.COM.AR $ 8.333,00

2732 GRUPO INFOEME S.A. WWW.INFOEME.COM $ 10.500,00

2734 HUGO EDUARDO APESTEGUIA S.A. WWW.LAOPINIONPERGAMINO.COM.AR $ 5.000,00

2798 POL-P PRODUCCIONES S.R.L. LS10 RADIO DEL PLATA AM 1030 KHZ $ 24.502,00

2799 ARGEN S.A. LRP993 FM 93.1 MHZ RADIO DEL AIRE $ 4.992,00
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2800 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 7.200,00

2802 BRUFY S.A. LRP436 FM 90.5 MHZ RADIO DEL AIRE $ 5.616,00

2803 ARGEN S.A. LRI 996 FM 90.5 MHZ RADIO PASTEUR $ 4.992,00

2808 SENTIDOS S.A. LR6 AM 790 KHZ RADIO MITRE $ 10.977,00

2810 EL POPULAR S.A. LRI440 FM 98.1 MHZ $ 6.336,00

2813 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LRM399 FM 94.7 MHZ $ 7.776,00

2814 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LU2 AM 840 KHZ RADIO BAHIA BLANCA $ 15.228,00

2815 ROMERO FACUNDO JOSE FM 93.9 MHZ RADIO URBANA $ 17.869,00

2816 ARRIPPE PABLO MARTIN FM 90.9 MHZ $ 7.650,00

2817 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO PERIODISTAS ALBA LTDA. FM 103.1 MHZ 221 RADIO $ 11.616,00

2818 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO LRP356 FM 103.5 MHZ NORTE $ 6.259,00

2819 T.R.D. PUBLICIDAD Y COMUNICACIONES S.A. LRI213 EL SOL AM 1450 KHZ $ 12.349,00

2820 T.R.D. PUBLICIDAD Y COMUNICACIONES S.A. LRL416 FM SUR 88.9 MHZ $ 10.732,00

2821 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN LRM814 TANDIL FM 104.1 MHZ $ 24.960,00

2822 BRUFY S.A. LRM820 FM 98.5 MHZ LA 98 $ 5.616,00

2823 ROSSI EMILIANO RED PUERTO LIBRE FM 105.9 MHZ $ 7.808,00

2824 BRUFY S.A. LRI947 FM 100.3 MHZ $ 4.992,00

2825 ROSSI EMILIANO LRP805 FM 97.7 MHZ $ 8.784,00

2826 BRUFY S.A. LRI861 RADIO CRISTAL FM 100.9 MHZ $ 4.992,00

2827 ROSSI EMILIANO FM 106.9 MHZ - RED MAGICA $ 7.808,00

2828 ROSSI EMILIANO LRS856 FM 92.1 MHZ $ 8.568,00

2829 BRUFY S.A. LRP895 FM 99.7 MHZ $ 4.992,00

2830 N.R.G. S.A. LRL318 FM 101.1 MHZ LATINA $ 26.208,00

2831 CARDOSO MARCOS CESAR FM KEOPS 90.1MHZ $ 6.400,00

2835 MANTESA EMILIANO FM BLUE 105.3 MHZ $ 17.920,00

2836 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 106.5 Mhz $ 15.360,00

2837 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 101.5 Mhz $ 15.360,00

2849 DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO MERCEDES-LUJAN LA VERDAD $ 16.335,00

2861 GRUPO EDITOR INFORMES S.R.L. OPINION DE LA COSTA $ 10.125,00

2862 HUGO EDUARDO APESTEGUIA S.A. LA OPINION $ 19.629,00

2983 NORIEGA GUSTAVO ADRIAN WWW.PRIMERPLANOONLINE.COM.AR $ 8.333,00

$ 762.542,00
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